| feel welcome at my child’s school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 45 | 36.6%
Agree 68 I I 55.3%
Disagree sl | 6.5%
Strongly Disagree 20 1.6%

My child feels excited to go to school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree pk:3 23.9%
Agree 69 I | 59.0%
Disagree 16 ] 13.7%
Strongly Disagree 4[] 3.4%

| am provided opportunities to volunteer in my child’s school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 19 ] 18.1%
Agree 62 N | 59.1%
Disagree 20 | 19.1%
Strongly Disagree 4[] 3.8%

| am adequately informed about activities at my child’s school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree kY 19.7%
Agree 69 I | 54.3%
Disagree ykl 18.1%
Strongly Disagree 10 ] 7.9%

| feel comfortable talking to my child’s teacher(s) about my child’s

progress.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 2 HT ] 32.8%
Agree 73 I | 57.0%
Disagree 10 ] 7.8%
Strongly Disagree 30 2.3%

My child is treated fairly regardless of their race, culture, religion, sexual
orientation, gender, language or disabilities.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 45 | 34.4%
Agree 73 | 55.7%
Disagree 70 5.3%
Strongly Disagree 6 ] 4.6%
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All staff at my child’s school is approachable and addresses my
concerns courteously.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree Yy 27.4%
Agree 62 N | 53.0%
Disagree 15 I ] 12.8%
Strongly Disagree s i | 6.8%

These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Campus eNewsletter

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree s0 T 28.6%
Agree 61 N | 58.1%
Disagree 120 | 11.4%
Strongly Disagree 2 1 1.9%

These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Campus Website

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree yy) R 19.6%
Agree 65 1N | 58.0%
Disagree 19 I ] 17.0%
Strongly Disagree 6 ] 5.4%

These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Teacher Website

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 16 I | 16.3%
Agree 46 I | 46.9%
Disagree 2l ] 26.5%
Strongly Disagree 10 01 10.2%

These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Home Access Center (HAC)

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 35 T ] 30.4%
Agree 68 I | 59.1%
Disagree s 7.0%
Strongly Disagree 4[] 3.5%
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These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Campus Facebook

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 1s ] 21.2%
Agree 49 [T | 57.7%
Disagree 14 ] 16.5%
Strongly Disagree 4] 4.7%

These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Campus Twitter

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree sl | 17.0%
Agree 26 N | 55.3%
Disagree 6 ] 12.8%
Strongly Disagree A 14.9%

These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Text Messages

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree Y 25.8%
Agree s1 | 52.6%
Disagree 14 ] 14.4%
Strongly Disagree 70 7.2%

These communication sources provide adequate information about my
child’s campus: Phone Calls

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree pkY 28.6%
Agree s1 | 52.0%
Disagree 130 | 13.3%
Strongly Disagree 6] 6.1%

How do you prefer to receive information from the campus?

Response Frequency Percent
Campus eNewsletter 60 Il | 43.5%
Campus website 50 I I 36.2%
Teacher Website sl 27.5%
Home Access Center (HAC) 62 I | 44.9%
Campus Facebook 44 R ] 31.9%
Campus Twitter s I| 5.8%
Text Messages 109 BT | 79.0%
Phone Calls 75 1IN 54.4%
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My child feels safe at school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 41 | 34.5%
Agree 67 IR | 56.3%
Disagree s i 6.7%
Strongly Disagree 30 2.5%

Discipline is applied consistently and fairly to my child at school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree pkY 25.7%
Agree 60 N | 55.1%
Disagree 130 ] 11.9%
Strongly Disagree s 7.3%

My child and their teachers demonstrate respect to one another at
school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree Yyl 29.4%
Agree 73 1IN | 57.9%
Disagree 1201 9.5%
Strongly Disagree 4[] 3.2%

My child has not been threatened or bullied at school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 27 ] 21.4%
Agree 61 N | 48.4%
Disagree 21 ] 16.7%
Strongly Disagree 1700 ] 13.5%

My child and | are aware that we can report safety concerns by using
the district’s anonymous online CrimeStoppers tip line.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 1 | 25.4%
Agree 62 N | 50.8%
Disagree 18 Il ] 14.8%
Strongly Disagree 11 0] 9.0%

| am aware that my child’s school has an emergency response plan.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree el | 29.5%
Agree 74 IR | 60.7%
Disagree s i | 6.6%
Strongly Disagree 4[] 3.3%
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My child’s teacher(s) holds and communicates high expectations for my
child.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 41 1N | 34.5%
Agree 69 I | 58.0%
Disagree 5[] 4.2%
Strongly Disagree 4[] 3.4%

| am kept informed about what my child is learning in school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree s | 29.9%
Agree s | 49.6%
Disagree 1 ] 16.2%
Strongly Disagree 5[] 4.3%

My child’s teacher(s) gives relevant and useful work.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 30 | 25.2%
Agree 76 N | 63.9%
Disagree 10 01 8.4%
Strongly Disagree 3 [ 2.5%

My child’s school work requires them to think critically and problem
solve.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 3ol | 31.7%
Agree 76 1IN | 61.8%
Disagree 6 ] 4.9%
Strongly Disagree 20 1.6%

My child is given the support needed to set and reach academic goals.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree Yyl 30.1%
Agree 65 N | 52.9%
Disagree 15 B | 12.2%
Strongly Disagree 6 ] 4.9%

My child learns to use technology resources to enhance his/her
learning in class.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree s2 Il | 41.9%
Agree 65 I | 52.4%
Disagree 0 0.0%
Strongly Disagree 30 2.4%
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I am informed about the state and local tests and understand my
child’s results.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 40 T | 31.8%
Agree 75 I8 | 59.5%
Disagree 10 ] 7.9%
Strongly Disagree 1| 0.8%

My child receives adequate counseling to make informed decisions for
his/her academic and personal success.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree pky N 24.5%
Agree 53 1N | 52.0%
Disagree 16 I ] 15.7%
Strongly Disagree s | 7.8%

| am satisfied with the specialized services that are provided for my
child. (i.e. special education, GATES, 504, ELL/bilingual, speech, etc.)

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 35 I8 I 41.2%
Agree 3s | 44.7%
Disagree 5] 5.9%
Strongly Disagree 701 8.2%

My child takes an interest in the activities (student clubs, sports, band,
Ag, field trips, other extra-curricular activities) offered at school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 52 | 43.7%
Agree 55 N | 46.2%
Disagree 5] 4.2%
Strongly Disagree 70 5.9%

| am satisfied with the food service program at my child’s school.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 13 ] 16.3%
Agree 32 I | 40.0%
Disagree 20l 25.0%
Strongly Disagree 1S 18.8%

I am satisfied with the transportation services that are provided for my child.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 39 | 44.8%
Agree 40 I | 46.0%
Disagree 4] 4.6%
Strongly Disagree 4] 4.6%
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My child’s school is clean and well-maintained.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree s1 T | 39.8%
Agree 73 IR | 57.0%
Disagree 30 2.3%
Strongly Disagree 11 0.8%

The school grounds at my child’s school are well-maintained.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 49 | 38.3%
Agree 76 1N | 59.4%
Disagree 3f 2.3%
Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%

The health services provided at my child’s school meet the needs of the students.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree 37 | 36.3%
Agree 62 1N | 60.8%
Disagree 0 0.0%
Strongly Disagree 1| 1.0%
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